
 ID Player Name School Score

1 Eli Zitler Audubon Charter A 80

2 Alexandra Zengel Audubon Charter A 78

3 Chris Langley Christian Brothers C 76

4 Caroline Finley Home School A 74

5 Nicholas Atencio Lusher A 70

6 Joshua Wu Lusher B 68

7 Nelson Finley Home School A 64

8 Nate Stewart Lusher A 62

9 Amaris Lewis Ben Franklin Elem A 60

9 Kevin Lu Lusher B 60

11 Manuel Molina Christian Brothers A 58

11 Connor Robin Arnaudville A 58

13 Isha Mbaye Audubon Charter A 56

13 Jackson Bourgeois Lusher A 56

13 Eli Karp Lusher A 56

13 Lauren Wilkes McGehee A 56

13 Nicholas Gendron St Charles Borromeo A 56

18 Linda Denson Ben Franklin Elem A 52

18 Emma Lassalle St Charles Borromeo A 52

18 Ethan Headings St Charles Borromeo A 52

18 Y Ho St Philip Neri A 52

22 Darren Ferrier Christian Brothers B 50

23 Clay Turnage Arnaudville A 48

23 Cy Salvant Home School A 48

23 Allison Southworth St Philip Neri B 48

23 Celeste Schonberg St Philip Neri C 48

27 Bradley Fugetta Christian Brothers A 44

27 Nina Beriss Audubon Charter A 44

27 Hazel Smith Ben Franklin Elem A 44

27 Elizabeth Harding Ben Franklin Elem A 44

27 Tanner Tripoli St Philip Neri B 44

32 Ally Novel Ben Franklin Elem B 42

32 Katie Cannon St Charles Borromeo A 42

32 Katherine Lott St Philip Neri A 42

32 Zach Petty Stuart Hall A 42

36 Emma Durocher Audubon B 40

36 Pranav Jaligam Lusher B 40

36 Chaz McKenzie St Philip Neri B 40

36 Mason Welsch Stuart Hall A 40

40 Charlie Nice Christian Brothers B 38

40 Michael Owers Christian Brothers C 38

40 Dene' Minns Ben Franklin Elem A 38

40 Pongsakorn Phengphit Ben Franklin Elem B 38

40 Kendall Johnson Ben Franklin Elem D 38

40 Shane Salvant Home School A 38

40 Claudia Spring St Philip Neri C 38
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47 Andrew Fourcade St. Edward the Confessor 36

48 Michael Farrugia Christian Brothers D 34

48 Garrett Crumb Christian Brothers D 34

48 Trent Brown Ben Franklin Elem B 34

48 Taya Fontenette Lusher A 34

48 Adele Hudson St Charles Borromeo B 34

48 Lindsay Crouchet St Charles Borromeo B 34

48 John Duncan Stuart Hall A 34

55 David Gravolet Christian Brothers B 32

55 Gia Veau-Neely Faith Elementary 32

57 Nicholas Cibilich Christian Brothers B 30

57 William Walsten Christian Brothers C 30

57 Laurel Dejean Arnaudville A 30

57 Charles Gaubert St Charles Borromeo B 30

57 Kassidy Meredith St Charles Borromeo B 30

57 Ava Biancato St Philip Neri 30

57 Abby Southworth St Philip Neri B 30

57 Michael Oliver St. Edward the Confessor 30

65 Matthew Dowling Christian Brothers B 28

65 Matthew LaCour Christian Brothers E 28

65 Giordin Johnson Ben Franklin Elem C 28

65 Rennie DiCarlo McGehee A 28

65 Nicholas Lacour St Charles Borromeo A 28

65 Bryce Whittington St Charles Borromeo B 28

65 Christine Nguyen St Philip Neri A 28

65 Daniel Petrov St Philip Neri B 28

65 Brian Valigosky Stuart Hall A 28

74 Dex Webster Christian Brothers A 26

74 Jacob Schenck Christian Brothers A 26

74 Vivek Patel Christian Brothers D 26

74 Neil Desai Christian Brothers E 26

74 Kalli Landry Arnaudville A 26

74 Olivia Keefe Audubon Charter A 26

74 Andrew Barreca Stuart Hall 26

74 Gentry Major Stuart Hall 26

74 James Commagere St Philip Neri C 26

83 Gabbie Dupuy Audubon B 24

83 Joseph Mathis Audubon B 24

83 Ashly Novel Ben Franklin Elem B 24

86 Neehar Desai Christian Brothers A 22

86 Oudsiyyah Noorulhaqq Lake Forest 22

86 Leah Charles Arnaudville 22

86 Kimani Coye Ben Franklin Elem C 22

86 Mautasam Esmail Ben Franklin Elem C 22

86 Jyra Johnson Ben Franklin Elem C 22

86 Jaylin Willard Ben Franklin Elem D 22

86 Devon Watson Lake Forest 22

86 Bernard Cobb Lake Forest A 22

86 Ashley Woods Lusher B 22

86 Tessa Paul St Philip Neri A 22

86 Max Holmes Stuart Hall A 22

98 William Bostick Christian Brothers C 20



98 Jack Walsten Christian Brothers D 20

98 Teionna Thompson Ben Franklin Elem C 20

98 Stephanie Mayberry St Charles Borromeo 20

102 Dymon White Ben Franklin Elem D 18

102 Jordin Ratliff Ben Franklin Elem D 18

102 Byron Chapuis Lake Forest A 18

102 Peyton Kullander McGehee A 18

102 Nina Biancato St Philip Neri 18

107 Maria Martello McGehee A 16

107 Claire Myers St Philip Neri A 16

109 Javon Martin Arnaudville A 14

109 Xunzi Hou Ben Franklin Elem B 14

109 Cy Rose Home School A 14

109 Juan Vaughn Lake Forest 14

109 Bailey Spurlock McGehee A 14

114 Madison Bolding Ben Franklin Elem D 12

114 Jemiya Jacob Lake Forest A 12

114 Nick Flores St Philip Neri C 12

117 Alex Doll Christian Brothers C 10

117 Mia Sartor Faith Elementary 10

119 Dominic Schof Christian Brothers E 8

119 Sarah Waguespack Faith Elementary 8

119 Tristin Gaspard St Philip Neri C 8

122 Jordan Fields Lake Forest A 6

123 Daniel Sentilles Christian Brothers D 2

124 Raven Little Lake Forest A 0



Place Team Total

1 Audubon Charter A 284

2 Lusher A 278

3 Ben Franklin Elem A 238

3 Home School A 238

5 St Charles Borromeo A 230

6 Lusher B 190

6 St Philip Neri B 190

8 Christian Brothers B 178

9 Christian Brothers A 176

9 Arnaudville A 176

11 Christian Brothers C 174

12 Stuart Hall A 166

13 St Philip Neri A 160

14 St Charles Borromeo B 156

15 Ben Franklin Elem B 152

16 McGehee A 132

16 St Philip Neri C 132

18 Christian Brothers D 116

19 Ben Franklin Elem C 114

20 Ben Franklin Elem D 108

21 Audubon B 88

22 St. Edward the Confessor 66

23 Christian Brothers E 62

24 Lake Forest A 58

2012 Presidents
Elementary Division

Team Results



Table School  ID Player Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Team 

1 Christian Brothers A E01 Neehar Desai 14 8 22

2 Christian Brothers A E01 Bradley Fugetta 30 14 44

3 Christian Brothers A E01 Dex Webster 12 14 26

4 Christian Brothers A E01 Jacob Schenck 14 12 26

5 Christian Brothers A E01 Manuel Molina 22 36 58 176

6 Christian Brothers B E02 David Gravolet 22 10 32

7 Christian Brothers B E02 Darren Ferrier 24 26 50

8 Christian Brothers B E02 Charlie Nice 16 22 38

9 Christian Brothers B E02 Matthew Dowling 8 20 28

10 Christian Brothers B E02 Nicholas Cibilich 16 14 30 178

11 Christian Brothers C E03 William Bostick 8 12 20

12 Christian Brothers C E03 Michael Owers 16 22 38

13 Christian Brothers C E03 William Walsten 14 16 30

14 Christian Brothers C E03 Alex Doll 8 2 10

15 Christian Brothers C E03 Chris Langley 38 38 76 174

16 Christian Brothers D E04 Vivek Patel 10 16 26

17 Christian Brothers D E04 Daniel Sentilles 2 2

18 Christian Brothers D E04 Jack Walsten 8 12 20

19 Christian Brothers D E04 Michael Farrugia 20 14 34

20 Christian Brothers D E04 Garrett Crumb 20 14 34 116

31 Christian Brothers E E05 Matthew LaCour 12 16 28

41 Christian Brothers E E05 Neil Desai 6 20 26

42 Christian Brothers E E05 Dominic Schof 8 0 8

62

6 Arnaudville A E06 Javon Martin 8 6 14

16 Arnaudville A E06 Laurel Dejean 8 22 30

17 Arnaudville A E06 Kalli Landry 16 10 26

19 Arnaudville A E06 Connor Robin 30 28 58

20 Arnaudville A E06 Clay Turnage 24 24 48 176

28 Faith Elementary E07 Gia Veau-Neely 20 12 32

29 Faith Elementary E07 Sarah Waguespack 0 8 8

30 Faith Elementary E07 Mia Sartor 0 10 10

33 Lake Forest E07 Oudsiyyah Noorulhaqq 4 18 22

42 Arnaudville E07 Leah Charles 10 12 22 94

1 Audubon Charter A E08 Eli Zitler 42 38 80

2 Audubon Charter A E08 Isha Mbaye 28 28 56

3 Audubon Charter A E08 Alexandra Zengel 32 46 78

4 Audubon Charter A E08 Nina Beriss 12 32 44

5 Audubon Charter A E08 Olivia Keefe 16 10 26 284

32 Audubon B E09 Gabbie Dupuy 0 24 24

41 Audubon B E09 Joseph Mathis 12 12 24

42 Audubon B E09 Emma Durocher 18 22 40

88

5 Ben Franklin Elem A E10 Hazel Smith 24 20 44

16 Ben Franklin Elem A E10 Amaris Lewis 22 38 60

21 Ben Franklin Elem A E10 Dene' Minns 24 14 38

22 Ben Franklin Elem A E10 Elizabeth Harding 14 30 44

23 Ben Franklin Elem A E10 Linda Denson 24 28 52 238

Elementary Division Scores



26 Ben Franklin Elem B E11 Ally Novel 20 22 42

27 Ben Franklin Elem B E11 Ashly Novel 14 10 24

28 Ben Franklin Elem B E11 Trent Brown 12 22 34

29 Ben Franklin Elem B E11 Xunzi Hou 4 10 14

30 Ben Franklin Elem B E11 Pongsakorn Phengphit 18 20 38 152

31 Ben Franklin Elem C E12 Kimani Coye 6 16 22

32 Ben Franklin Elem C E12 Mautasam Esmail 14 8 22

33 Ben Franklin Elem C E12 Teionna Thompson 10 10 20

34 Ben Franklin Elem C E12 Giordin Johnson 12 16 28

35 Ben Franklin Elem C E12 Jyra Johnson 8 14 22 114

36 Ben Franklin Elem D E13 Dymon White 6 12 18

37 Ben Franklin Elem D E13 Kendall Johnson 18 20 38

39 Ben Franklin Elem D E13 Jordin Ratliff 10 8 18

40 Ben Franklin Elem D E13 Jaylin Willard 4 18 22

Ben Franklin Elem D E13 Madison Bolding 12 12 108

11 Home School A E14 Caroline Finley 32 42 74

12 Home School A E14 Cy Salvant 26 22 48

13 Home School A E14 Cy Rose 8 6 14

14 Home School A E14 Shane Salvant 20 18 38

15 Home School A E14 Nelson Finley 28 36 64 238

34 Lake Forest E15 Juan Vaughn 4 10 14

35 Lake Forest E15 Devon Watson 2 20 22

Hynes E15 Jai Chatters (ABS)

Hynes E15 BJ Chapuis (ABS)

Hynes E15 Antonio Allphonse (ABS) 36

36 Lake Forest A E16 Byron Chapuis 6 12 18

37 Lake Forest A E16 Jemiya Jacob 8 4 12

38 Lake Forest A E16 Bernard Cobb 12 10 22

39 Lake Forest A E16 Raven Little 0 0 0

40 Lake Forest A E16 Jordan Fields 0 6 6 58

26 Lusher A E17 Jackson Bourgeois 28 28 56

27 Lusher A E17 Eli Karp 26 30 56

28 Lusher A E17 Nicholas Atencio 36 34 70

29 Lusher A E17 Taya Fontenette 16 18 34

30 Lusher A E17 Nate Stewart 30 32 62 278

31 Lusher B E18 Ashley Woods 10 12 22

32 Lusher B E18 Pranav Jaligam 22 18 40

34 Lusher B E18 Joshua Wu 28 40 68

35 Lusher B E18 Kevin Lu 20 40 60

Lusher B E18 Sommer Madison (ABS) 190

7 McGehee A E19 Maria Martello 6 10 16

8 McGehee A E19 Bailey Spurlock 4 10 14

9 McGehee A E19 Lauren Wilkes 14 42 56

10 McGehee A E19 Peyton Kullander 8 10 18

18 McGehee A E19 Rennie DiCarlo 16 12 28 132

16 St Charles Borromeo A E20 Emma Lassalle 20 32 52

17 St Charles Borromeo A E20 Nicholas Lacour 18 10 28

18 St Charles Borromeo A E20 Ethan Headings 18 34 52

19 St Charles Borromeo A E20 Nicholas Gendron 34 22 56

20 St Charles Borromeo A E20 Katie Cannon 14 28 42 230

21 St Charles Borromeo B E21 Charles Gaubert 6 24 30

22 St Charles Borromeo B E21 Kassidy Meredith 12 18 30

23 St Charles Borromeo B E21 Adele Hudson 16 18 34



38 St Charles Borromeo B E21 Lindsay Crouchet 18 16 34

42 St Charles Borromeo B E21 Bryce Whittington 10 18 28 156

21 St Philip Neri E22 Nina Biancato 8 10 18

22 St Philip Neri E22 Ava Biancato 12 18 30

26 Stuart Hall E22 Andrew Barreca 12 14 26

27 Stuart Hall E22 Gentry Major 22 4 26

41 St Charles Borromeo E22 Stephanie Mayberry 6 14 20 120

11 St Philip Neri A E23 Tessa Paul 10 12 22

12 St Philip Neri A E23 Y Ho 14 38 52

13 St Philip Neri A E23 Christine Nguyen 6 22 28

14 St Philip Neri A E23 Katherine Lott 16 26 42

15 St Philip Neri A E23 Claire Myers 10 6 16 160

6 St Philip Neri B E24 Allison Southworth 26 22 48

7 St Philip Neri B E24 Tanner Tripoli 24 20 44

8 St Philip Neri B E24 Daniel Petrov 8 20 28

9 St Philip Neri B E24 Chaz McKenzie 0 40 40

10 St Philip Neri B E24 Abby Southworth 12 18 30 190

1 St Philip Neri C E25 James Commagere 14 12 26

2 St Philip Neri C E25 Claudia Spring 16 22 38

3 St Philip Neri C E25 Celeste Schonberg 20 28 48

4 St Philip Neri C E25 Nick Flores 2 10 12

5 St Philip Neri C E25 Tristin Gaspard 0 8 8 132

36 Stuart Hall A E26 John Duncan 22 12 34

37 Stuart Hall A E26 Max Holmes 6 16 22

38 Stuart Hall A E26 Zach Petty 18 24 42

39 Stuart Hall A E26 Brian Valigosky 18 10 28

40 Stuart Hall A E26 Mason Welsch 20 20 40 166

23 St. Edward the Confessor E27 Andrew Fourcade 20 16 36

41 St. Edward the Confessor E27 Michael Oliver 14 16 30

66
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